
Debiteringslängd Mollösunds samfällighetsförening, 2017 - 2018

Obj.id Medlem, idag Fastighet Andelstal Avgift
046 Ackert, Birgitte Mollösund 5:59 10 1 200
417 Ackert, Eva Mollösund 16:11 10 1 200
108 Agrell, Malin Mollösund 5:157 10 1 200
066 Agård, Elisabeth Mollösund 5:94 10 1 200
314 Agård, Elisabeth Byggnad 68 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
125 Ahlbäck, Ann-Mari Mollösund 5:178 10 1 200
284 Ahlbäck, Ann-Mari Byggnad 7 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
430 Ahlqvist, Bo Mollösund 19:2 10 1 200
312 Ahlqvist, Bo Byggnad 66 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
419 Ahlqvist, Jan Gunnar Mollösund 17:1 10 1 200
254 Allservice I Hällevikstrand Ab Mollösund 5:365 100 12 000
032 Andersson, Arne Oskar Mattias Mollösund 5:28 10 1 200
445 Andersson, Eva Margareta Mollösund 21:7 1 120
447 Andersson, Eva Margareta Mollösund 21:9 10 1 200
435 Andersson, Kenneth Mollösund 20:5 10 1 200
297 Andersson, Martin Byggnad 41 på Mollösund 5:398 10 1 200
426 Andersson, Per Mollösund 18:8 10 1 200
077 Andersson, Per Olof Mollösund 5:112 10 1 200
382 Andersson, Per Olof Byggnad 150 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
342 Anderssons , Charles dödsbo Byggnad 102 på Mollösund 5:398 10 1 200
494 Andrén Holmberg, Anna Mollösund 5:153 10 1 200
127 Angwald, Lars Mollösund 5:181 10 1 200
150 Anvell, Susanne Mollösund 5:248 10 1 200
110 Arvidsson, Thomas Henrik Mollösund 5:160 10 1 200
118 Assarson, Lars Mollösund 5:169 10 1 200
004 Avenius, Lars-Olof Mollön 1:14 10 1 200
428 Backman, Carl Mollösund 18:10 10 1 200
055 Badin, Henrik Mollösund 5:75 10 1 200
307 Badin, Henrik Byggnad 55 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
258 Behrendt, Severin Heinrich Karl Mollösund 5:373 10 1 200
351 Bengtsson, Bengt Byggnad 111 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
410 Bengtsson, Bengt Mollösund 16:4 10 1 200
352 Bengtsson, Fabian Byggnad 112 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
466 Bengtsson, Fabian Mollösund 27:6 10 1 200
197 Bengtsson, Inger Mollösund 5:298 10 1 200
322 Bengtsson, Lise-Lotte Byggnad 78 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
500 Bengtsson, Lise-Lotte Mollösund 5:415 10 1 200
379 Bengtström, Cecilia Maria Byggnad 147 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
401 Bengtström, Cecilia Maria Mollösund 13:4 10 1 200
346 Bengtström, db, Yngve Byggnad 106 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
434 Bengtström, db, Yngve Mollösund 20:4 10 1 200
380 Bengtström, Morgan Byggnad 148 på Mollösund 5:398 30 3 600
482 Bengtström, Morgan Mollösund 29:6 10 1 200
153 Berg, Ulla Mollösund 5:252 10 1 200
076 Bergh, Margareta Mollösund 5:111 10 1 200
009 Berglund, Ulla Margareta Mollön 1:19 10 1 200
200 Bergman, Bo Ragnar Mollösund 5:301 10 1 200
349 Bergman, Bo Ragnar Byggnad 109 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
203 Bergsten, Mats Mollösund 5:304 10 1 200
033 Bergström, Lennart Mollösund 5:29 10 1 200



038 Bergström, Lennart Mollösund 5:36 10 1 200
334 Bergström, Lennart Byggnad 94 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
117 Bergström, Ulf Mollösund 5:168 10 1 200
288 Bergström, Ulf Byggnad 23 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
114 Berndtsson, Ingvar Mollösund 5:165 10 1 200
058 Bernhardsson, Anna Mollösund 5:82 10 1 200
490 Bernhardsson, Lena Tången 3:23 10 1 200
008 Bernhardsson, Nils Lennart Mollön 1:18 10 1 200
031 Berntsson, Karl-Olof Mollösund 5:27 10 1 200
333 Berntsson, Karl-Olof Byggnad 93 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
267 Björnander, Peder Mollösund 5:382 10 1 200
187 Bohman, Tomas Mollösund 5:288 10 1 200
429 Bojling, Britta Inga Kristina Mollösund 19:1 10 1 200
085 Bonnedal, Magnus Mollösund 5:126 10 1 200
280 Brander Fastigheter Bohuslän Ab Mollösund 5:397 84 10 080
256 Bredén, Anders Mollösund 5:371 10 1 200
493 Brf Båthuset i Lervik, Mollösund 5:410 40 4 800
518 Brf Båtmagasinet i Mollösund Mollösund 5:446 20 2 400
519 Brf Lerviks Båtmagasin, Mollösund 5:447 20 2 400
418 Brittberg, Mikael Mollösund 16:12 10 1 200
465 Brynne, Gert Roland Mollösund 27:5 10 1 200
264 Bäckström, Annika Mollösund 5:379 10 1 200
470 Cajvert Lövkrona, Beata Mollösund 27:10 10 1 200
120 Carlsson, Christer Mollösund 5:171 10 1 200
103 Carlsson, Ingvar Olof Mollösund 5:150 10 1 200
247 Carlsson, Nils Mollösund 5:353 10 1 200
286 Claeson, Bo Byggnad 18 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
496 Claeson, Claes Tången 3:141 10 1 200
485 Claeson, Inga Matilda Tången 3:8 10 1 200
252 Classon, Bo Axel Gunnar Mollösund 5:361 10 1 200
505 D´Arienzo, Andreas Mollösund 5:429 10 1 200
019 Danielsson, Maria Mollösund 5:2 10 1 200
022 Danielsson, Maria Mollösund 5:5 1 120
376 Danielsson, Maria Byggnad 143 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
049 Darrell, Tony Bertil Mollösund 5:71 10 1 200
262 Davidsson, Anders Mollösund 5:377 10 1 200
070 Davidsson, Elsa Mollösund 5:103 10 1 200
122 Davidsson, Jan Olof Mollösund 5:175 10 1 200
358 Deniz, Tanner Byggnad 119 på Mollösund 5:398 50 6 000
364 Deniz, Tanner Byggnad 125 på Mollösund 5:398 50 6 000
001 Dingsör, Björn Byggnad 1 på Mollön 1:5 10 1 200
015 Dingsör, Björn Byggnad 6 på Mollön S:1 1 120
222 Djup, Maria Mollösund 5:323 10 1 200
219 Djup, Nicklas Mollösund 5:320 10 1 200
124 Dunberger, Klas Mollösund 5:177 10 1 200
105 Edhall, Klas Mollösund 5:152 10 1 200
420 Edström, Barbro Mollösund 18:1 10 1 200
443 Edström, Barbro Cecilia Mollösund 21:5 1 120
373 Edström, Rolf Byggnad 138 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
444 Edström, Rolf Mollösund 21:6 10 1 200
113 Edvardsson, Ingemar Mollösund 5:163 10 1 200
271 Eide, Gull-Britt Mollösund 5:386 10 1 200
226 Eklund, Kai Mollösund 5:327 10 1 200



243 Eklund, Kai Mollösund 5:346 1 120
242 Eliasson, Krister Mollösund 5:345 10 1 200
091 Elvö, Karin Mollösund 5:134 10 1 200
171 Eriksson, Bo Mollösund 5:271 10 1 200
064 Eriksson, Hans Mollösund 5:91 10 1 200
148 Eriksson, Stefan Mollösund 5:245 10 1 200
119 Erlandsson, Jan Mollösund 5:170 10 1 200
296 Erlandsson, Jan Byggnad 40 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
359 F Berne Invest AB Byggnad 120 på Mollösund 5:398 10 1 200
069 Falk, Lars Olof Mollösund 5:102 10 1 200
223 Falk, Lars Olof Mollösund 5:324 10 1 200
116 Falkendal, Mattias Mollösund 5:167 10 1 200
101 Fletcher, Malin Mollösund 5:148 10 1 200
294 Fletcher, Malin Byggnad 37 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
300 Fondén, Jan-Olof Axel Byggnad 44 på Mollösund 5:398 10 1 200
099 Fraenkel, Lars Einar Mollösund 5:142 10 1 200
107 Franck, Anneli Jaquelin Mollösund 5:155 10 1 200
080 Fredriksson, Henrik Mollösund 5:118 10 1 200
068 Fridén, Barbro Mollösund 5:97 10 1 200
404 Föreningen Mollösund Mollösund 13:7 0 0
497 Gagner, Gunnel Tången 3:143 10 1 200
331 Gendenberg, Birgitta Byggnad 90 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
175 Gendenberg, Gösta Mollösund 5:275 10 1 200
146 Gendenberg, Helmer Mollösund 5:243 10 1 200
355 Glass Caféet i Mollösund AB, Byggnad 116 på Mollösund 5:398 20 2 400
104 Gleerup, Anders Mollösund 5:151 10 1 200
287 Gleerup, Karin Byggnad 22 på Mollösund 5:398 10 1 200
165 Gmoser, Ulf Mollösund 5:265 10 1 200
270 Granholm, Nils Mollösund 5:385 1 120
272 Granholm, Nils Mollösund 5:387 10 1 200
198 Gränsmarker, Nicklas Mollösund 5:299 10 1 200
137 Gunneberg, Clas Mollösund 5:229 10 1 200
044 Gustafsson, Dan Ragnar Mollösund 5:54 10 1 200
034 Gustafsson, John Algot Mollösund 5:31 10 1 200
344 Gustafsson, Karl Johan Evert Byggnad 104 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
014 Gustafsson, Roy Bert Byggnad 5 på Mollön S:1 10 1 200
499 Gustavsson, Carin Mollösund 5:414 10 1 200
498 Gustavsson, Catarina Mollösund 5:413 10 1 200
366 Gustavsson, Gustav Byggnad 128 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
029 Gustavsson, Lars Åke Mollösund 5:22 10 1 200
216 Gustavsson, Ulla Mollösund 5:317 10 1 200
096 Gård, Sven-Arne Algot Mollösund 5:139 10 1 200
298 Gårdh, Sven-Arne Byggnad 42 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
362 Göransson, Kurt Byggnad 123 på Mollösund 5:398 10 1 200
207 Göransson, Marie Mollösund 5:308 10 1 200
357 Göta Källare AB i Göteborg AB Byggnad 118 på Mollösund 5:398 50 6 000
449 Göta Källare I Göteborg Ab Mollösund 22:5 10 1 200
231 Hagberg, Astrid Mollösund 5:332 10 1 200
172 Hagerskans, Kent Mollösund 5:272 10 1 200
451 Hagström, Mats Ossian Maurit Mollösund 22:7 10 1 200
067 Hallenius, Birgitta Mollösund 5:95 10 1 200
517 Hallenius, Birgitta Mollösund 5:444 10 1 200
083 Hallgren, Elvy Eleonora Mollösund 5:124 10 1 200



102 Hammarlund, Urban Mollösund 5:149 10 1 200
130 Hansson Rönnbäck, Elisabeth Mollösund 5:191 10 1 200
507 Hansson, Anne-Charlotte Mollösund 5:427 10 1 200
339 Hansson, Lars Byggnad 99 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
354 Hansson, Lars Byggnad 115 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
398 Hansson, Lars Mollösund 13:1 10 1 200
026 Hansson, Per Gustav Mollösund 5:12 10 1 200
138 Hanssons , Henry Alding dödsbo Mollösund 5:230 10 1 200
278 HB Scanfjord Sverige Mollösund 5:395 80 9 600
221 Hed, Birgitta Mollösund 5:322 10 1 200
477 Hed, Margareta Mollösund 28:4 10 1 200
126 Hedén, Mathias Mollösund 5:180 10 1 200
461 Hellström, Björn Mollösund 27:1 10 1 200
143 Henningsson, Svante Mollösund 5:240 10 1 200
202 Hermansson, Aina Mollösund 5:303 10 1 200
318 Hermansson, Aina Byggnad 73 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
397 Hermansson, dödsbo, Gulli Mollösund 12:5 10 1 200
112 Hermansson, Sten Mollösund 5:162 10 1 200
291 Hermansson, Sten Byggnad 31 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
394 Hermansson, Vanja Mollösund 12:1 10 1 200
233 Hermanssons db, Mats Mollösund 5:334 10 1 200
395 Hermanssons db, Mats Mollösund 12:2 11 1 320
481 Hertzberg, Anna Mollösund 29:5 10 1 200
059 Hjelm, Staffan Mollösund 5:83 10 1 200
072 Hjort, Lars Magnus Mollösund 5:105 10 1 200
463 Hjort, Sven-Gunnar Mollösund 27:3 10 1 200
030 Holmström, Nils-Erik Mollösund 5:23 10 1 200
374 Holmström, Nils-Erik Byggnad 139 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
005 Hougström, Bo Christer Mollön 1:15 10 1 200
391 Hultén, Bergliot Mollösund 5:408 10 1 200
082 Hultenheim, Maria Mollösund 5:123 10 1 200
017 Hultgren, Kerstin Byggnad 8 på Mollön S:1 1 120
433 Hultgren, Sven Mollösund 19:5 10 1 200
467 Hyltander, Ingalill Mollösund 27:7 10 1 200
121 Håland, Ingela Mollösund 5:174 10 1 200
185 Härneman, Anders Mollösund 5:286 10 1 200
293 Härneman, Anders Byggnad 36 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
295 Härneman, Anders Byggnad 39 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
090 Högberg Karlsson, Karin Mollösund 5:131 10 1 200
152 Högberg, Ann Mollösund 5:251 10 1 200
227 Högberg, Klas Gunnar Mollösund 5:328 10 1 200
309 Högberg, Marianne Byggnad 59 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
224 Högman, Lennart Mollösund 5:325 10 1 200
228 Ingvarsson Björkman, Sven Mollösund 5:329 10 1 200
335 Italienska Vingårdar AB Byggnad 95 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
436 Jacobson, Kaisuu Mollösund 20:8 10 1 200
188 Jansson, Svante Mollösund 5:289 10 1 200
156 Jemsby, Ulf Lennart Mollösund 5:255 10 1 200
135 Jiseborn, Peter Mollösund 5:218 10 1 200
155 Jodin, Jan-Olof Mollösund 5:254 10 1 200
274 Johansson, Ann-Britt Mollösund 5:389 10 1 200
048 Johansson, Jan Mollösund 5:69 1 120
402 Johansson, Jan Mollösund 13:5 10 1 200



111 Johansson, Käthe Anne-Marie Mollösund 5:161 10 1 200
289 Johansson, Käthe Anne-Marie Byggnad 24 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
142 Johansson, Ragnar Mollösund 5:234 1 120
475 Johansson, Ragnar Mollösund 28:1 10 1 200
427 Johansson, Ulla Birgitta Mollösund 18:9 10 1 200
315 Johanssons , Armida Oktavia dödsbo Byggnad 69 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
115 Jonsson, Jonas Mollösund 5:166 10 1 200
253 Jonsson, Per Åke Mollösund 5:362 10 1 200
167 Karlsson, Anders Mollösund 5:267 10 1 200
330 Karlsson, Anders Byggnad 88 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
042 Karlsson, Eivor Mollösund 5:52 10 1 200
018 Karlsson, Karl Albert Mollösund 2:1 10 1 200
324 Karlsson, Karl Albert Byggnad 80 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
268 Karlsson, Merja Mollösund 5:383 10 1 200
411 Karlsson, Peter Mollösund 16:5 10 1 200
170 Karlsson, Robert Mollösund 5:270 10 1 200
011 Karlsson, Stefan Byggnad 2 på Mollön S:1 1 120
229 Karlsson, Stefan Mollösund 5:330 10 1 200
196 Kilner, Karin Margareta Mollösund 5:297 10 1 200
212 Kristiansson, Britt Mollösund 5:313 10 1 200
290 Krüger Fredriksson, Gunilla Byggnad 29 på Mollösund 5:398 10 1 200
041 Kåmark, Pontus Mollösund 5:39 10 1 200
235 Kånge, Helena Mollösund 5:336 10 1 200
075 Kåwert, Göran Mollösund 5:110 10 1 200
311 Kåwert, Göran Byggnad 62 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
464 Ladow, John Mollösund 27:4 10 1 200
232 Lars, Enbom Mollösund 5:333 10 1 200
345 Larson, Lena Byggnad 105 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
473 Larson, Lena Mollösund 27:13 10 1 200
255 Larsson, Börje Mollösund 5:370 10 1 200
275 Larsson, Camilla Mollösund 5:390 10 1 200
074 Larsson, Claes Mollösund 5:109 10 1 200
010 Larsson, Curt Byggnad 1 på Mollön S:1 1 120
173 Larsson, Curt Mollösund 5:273 10 1 200
327 Larsson, Curt Byggnad 84 på Mollösund 5:398 10 1 200
403 Larsson, Fredrik Mollösund 13:6 10 1 200
060 Larsson, Jan-Erik Mollösund 5:84 30 3 600
259 Larsson, Kerstin Mollösund 5:374 10 1 200
266 Larsson, Kristina Mollösund 5:381 10 1 200
164 Larsson, Lars Mollösund 5:264 10 1 200
078 Larsson, Lena Mollösund 5:116 10 1 200
308 Larsson, Lena Byggnad 57 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
040 Larsson, Niklas Mollösund 5:38 10 1 200
020 Larsson, Peter Mollösund 5:3 10 1 200
368 Lennings, Anders Byggnad 130 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
406 Lennings, Anders Mollösund 15:1 10 1 200
094 Leonsson Zachrisson, Maria Mollösund 5:137 10 1 200
279 Lerviks Fastighets Ab Mollösund 5:396 80 9 600
495 Lerviks Samfällighetsförening Mollösund ga:1 107 12 840
180 Lidström, Leif Erland Mollösund 5:281 10 1 200
341 Lillinau, Knut Byggnad 101 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
471 Lillinau, Knut Mollösund 27:11 10 1 200
043 Lind, Magnus Mollösund 5:53 10 1 200



189 Lindevall, Inger Mollösund 5:290 10 1 200
016 Lindevall, Lennart Byggnad 7 på Mollön S:1 1 120
013 Lindgren, Ulla-Stina Byggnad 4 på Mollön S:1 1 120
442 Lindgren, Ulla-Stina Mollösund 21:4 10 1 200
081 Ljung, Marina Mollösund 5:122 10 1 200
299 Ljung, Marina Byggnad 43 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
337 Ljunggren, Sveppe o Charlotte Byggnad 97 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
450 Ljunggren, Sveppe o Charlotte Mollösund 22:6 10 1 200
393 Loré, Marie Mollösund 11:1 10 1 200
217 Losman, Carl-Erik Mollösund 5:318 10 1 200
387 Losman, Lars Mollösund 5:403 10 1 200
097 Losman, Peter Mollösund 5:140 10 1 200
504 Lundberg, Michael Mollösund 5:430 10 1 200
181 Lundfält, Rolf Åke Gunnar Mollösund 5:282 10 1 200
369 Lundgren, Ingemar Byggnad 131 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
412 Lundgren, Ingemar Mollösund 16:6 10 1 200
511 Lundgren, Mats Mollösund 5:431 10 1 200
006 Lundgren, Ulf-Christer Mollön 1:16 10 1 200
007 Lundgren, Ulf-Christer Mollön 1:17 1 120
178 Lyrstrand, Jan Mollösund 5:278 10 1 200
486 Lyrstrand, Jan Tången 3:16 10 1 200
157 Lyth, Alf Mollösund 5:256 10 1 200
276 Löfstrand, Hans Mollösund 5:391 10 1 200
377 Magasinet Mollösund AB Byggnad 145 på Mollösund 5:398 50 6 000
441 Malm, Lola Birgit Mollösund 20:20 10 1 200
476 Martin, Elisabeth Mollösund 28:3 10 1 200
239 Martinsson, Albin Mollösund 5:340 10 1 200
375 Martinsson, Albin Byggnad 140 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
440 Martinsson, Per-Gunnar Mollösund 20:19 10 1 200
035 Martinsson, Ulla Barbro Maria Mollösund 5:32 10 1 200
209 Matshede, Mikael Mollösund 5:310 10 1 200
159 Mattsson, Christer Mollösund 5:258 10 1 200
363 Mattsson, Christer Byggnad 124 på Mollösund 5:398 50 6 000
261 Mattsson, Gunnar Mollösund 5:376 10 1 200
027 Mattsson, Göran Mollösund 5:15 10 1 200
512 Mattsson, Robert Mollösund 5:420 10 1 200
459 Melin, Ulla Mollösund 26:1 10 1 200
182 Moberger-Johansson, Charlotta Mollösund 5:283 10 1 200
321 Moberger-Johansson, Charlotta Byggnad 77 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
263 Mollestam, Rolf Anders Mollösund 5:378 10 1 200
356 Mollösunds Skeppshandel, Br Engqvist Ab Byggnad 117 på Mollösund 5:398 50 6 000
141 Molnö, Johan Mollösund 5:233 10 1 200
205 Moonen, Michaela Mollösund 5:306 10 1 200
370 Mr Vision Aktiebolag Byggnad 132 på Mollösund 5:398 20 2 400
257 Mörk, Claes Mollösund 5:372 10 1 200
129 Nilsson, Cecilia Mollösund 5:184 10 1 200
407 Nilsson, db, Ulf Ingemar Mollösund 16:1 10 1 200
213 Nilsson, Hans Mollösund 5:314 10 1 200
332 Nilsson, Jan Byggnad 91 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
472 Nilsson, Jan Mollösund 27:12 10 1 200
326 Nilsson, Karl-Erik Byggnad 82 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
415 Nilsson, Mats Mollösund 16:9 10 1 200
166 Nilssons , John Paul dödsbo Mollösund 5:266 10 1 200



140 Norberg, Åsa Mollösund 5:232 10 1 200
168 Nord, Yngve Mollösund 5:268 10 1 200
012 Nordevik, Inger Byggnad 3 på Mollön S:1 10 1 200
487 Nordin, Gull Maj Birgitta Tången 3:19 10 1 200
421 Nordström, Lena Mollösund 18:2 10 1 200
347 Norman, Charlotte Byggnad 107 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
416 Norman, Charlotte Mollösund 16:10 10 1 200
215 Nuder, Margareta Helene Mollösund 5:316 10 1 200
265 Nyberg, Tomas Mollösund 5:380 10 1 200
455 Ocean Group Mollösunds Värdshus AB Mollösund 24:1 80 9 600
400 Odbratt, Mats Mollösund 13:3 10 1 200
319 Odbratt, Ruth Martina Byggnad 74 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
328 Odbratt, Ruth Martina Byggnad 85 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
098 Olhede, Ann-Marie Mollösund 5:141 10 1 200
195 Olhede, Per Mollösund 5:296 10 1 200
292 Olhede, Per Byggnad 32 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
452 Olinsson, Margareta Mollösund 22:8 10 1 200
003 Olofsson, Fredrik Mollön 1:13 10 1 200
348 Olofsson, Per-Olof Byggnad 108 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
408 Olofsson, Per-Olof Mollösund 16:2 10 1 200
190 Olofsson, Stig Olof Mollösund 5:291 10 1 200
313 Olofsson, Stig Olof Byggnad 67 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
246 Olsson, Bengt Mollösund 5:350 10 1 200
381 Olsson, Marianne Byggnad 149 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
149 Olsson, Marianne Mollösund 5:247 10 1 200
437 Olsson, Marianne Mollösund 20:15 10 1 200
303 Olsson, Mona-Lisa Byggnad 48 på Mollösund 5:398 10 1 200
093 Olsson, Rut Elisabet Margareta Mollösund 5:136 10 1 200
385 Olsson, Stefan Mollösund 5:401 10 1 200
050 Olsson-Eriksson, Madeleine Mollösund 5:72 4 480
405 Olsson-Eriksson, Madeleine Mollösund 14:1 11 1 320
423 Omdal, Berit Mollösund 18:4 10 1 200
089 Orrbeck, Owe Mollösund 5:130 10 1 200
161 Orust Kommun Mollösund 5:261 10 1 200
163 Orust Kommun Mollösund 5:263 20 2 400
281 Orust Kommun Mollösund 5:398 135 16 200
515 Orustbostäder, Stiftelsen Mollösund 5:423 24 2 880
480 Pallvik, Alf Mollösund 29:4 10 1 200
350 Partrederiet Ll 314 Zenith Av Mollösund Byggnad 110 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
079 Pehrsson, Nils-Gunnar Mollösund 5:117 10 1 200
236 Persson, Gunvor Evelyn Mollösund 5:337 10 1 200
510 Persson, Jan-Erik Mollösund 5:424 10 1 200
384 Persson, Karl Olof Roland Mollösund 5:400 10 1 200
425 Persson, Knut Lennart Mollösund 18:7 10 1 200
458 Persson, Lars Mollösund 25:4 10 1 200
488 Persson, Mats Tången 3:20 10 1 200
248 Persson, Östen Mollösund 5:355 10 1 200
023 Petersson, Anders Mollösund 5:8 10 1 200
047 Petersson, Monika Mollösund 5:64 10 1 200
106 Pettersson, Ann-Britt Mollösund 5:154 1 120
396 Pettersson, Ann-Britt Mollösund 12:4 10 1 200
367 Pettersson, Jarl Åke Byggnad 129 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
414 Pettersson, Jarl Åke Mollösund 16:8 10 1 200



372 Pettersson, Staffan Byggnad 137 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
478 Pettersson, Staffan Mollösund 29:2 10 1 200
210 Pontén, Johan Mollösund 5:311 10 1 200
162 Prästgårdens Pensionat I Mollösund AB Mollösund 5:262 20 2 400
237 Ranby, Filip Mollösund 5:338 10 1 200
021 Regalecus AB, Mollösund 5:4 120 14 400
158 Ringås, Bärbel Mollösund 5:257 10 1 200
214 Rodéhn, Mats Elof Mollösund 5:315 10 1 200
316 Rodéhn, Mats Elof Byggnad 71 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
139 Röhricht, Wolfgang Mollösund 5:231 10 1 200
039 Rönnblom, Christer Mollösund 5:37 10 1 200
361 Rönnblom, Christer Byggnad 122 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
336 Röricht, Christofer Byggnad 96 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
230 Samuelsson, Leif Sture Torbjörn Mollösund 5:331 10 1 200
194 Sandberg, Sven-Inge Mollösund 5:295 10 1 200
186 Sande, Carl Åke Mollösund 5:287 10 1 200
088 Sandheden, Lars Mollösund 5:129 10 1 200
128 Sandstedt, Britt Annika Mollösund 5:183 10 1 200
457 Selander, Martin Mollösund 25:3 10 1 200
492 Sirius Bygg & Snickeri AB Mollösund 5:411 20 2 400
365 Sirius Dyk & Fiske Byggnad 126 på Mollösund 5:398 20 2 400
508 Sirius Dyk & Fiske Mollösund 5:426 10 1 200
432 Sjuve, Kristian Mollösund 19:4 10 1 200
220 Sjöberg, Bo Anders Mollösund 5:321 10 1 200
154 Skantze, Catarina Mollösund 5:253 10 1 200
225 Skantze, Dahny Mollösund 5:326 10 1 200
240 Skantze, Lizzie Mollösund 5:343 10 1 200
323 Skantze, Majnis Byggnad 79 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
151 Skantze, Malte Mollösund 5:249 10 1 200
051 Skantze, Tomas Byggnad 1 på Mollösund 5:72 1 120
052 Skantze, Tomas Byggnad 2 på Mollösund 5:72 1 120
054 Skantze, Tomas Mollösund 5:74 10 1 200
388 Skantze, Tommy Mollösund 5:404 20 2 400
516 Skantze, Tommy Mollösund 5:443 10 1 200
338 Skog, Britta Sofia Byggnad 98 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
456 Skog, Britta Sofia Mollösund 25:2 10 1 200
238 Skoglund, Ralf Mollösund 5:339 10 1 200
244 Skönås, Eva Mollösund 5:347 10 1 200
343 Smith Larsson, Ingela Byggnad 103 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
439 Smith, Bo Gottfried Mollösund 20:18 10 1 200
053 Smith, Martin Mollösund 5:73 10 1 200
424 Smith, Robert Mollösund 18:5 10 1 200
191 Stenberg, Johan Emanuel Mollösund 5:292 10 1 200
273 Stenberg, Kjell Olof Mollösund 5:388 10 1 200
479 Stensholm, Ulla Mollösund 29:3 10 1 200
234 Stenström, Nicklas Mollösund 5:335 10 1 200
250 Stenström, Nicklas Mollösund 5:359 10 1 200
306 Stenström, Nicklas Byggnad 51 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
160 Stiftelsen Orustbostäder Mollösund 5:259 48 5 760
269 Stiftelsen Orustbostäder Mollösund 5:384 18 2 160
277 Stiftelsen Orustbostäder Mollösund 5:392 24 2 880
483 Stiftelsen Orustbostäder Mollösund 30:1 36 4 320
389 Stranger, Lasse Mollösund 5:406 10 1 200



249 Sundberg Sjöberg, Johanna Mollösund 5:357 10 1 200
218 Sundblad, Johan Mollösund 5:319 10 1 200
317 Sundblad, Johan Byggnad 72 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
502 Sutt, Laine Mollösund 5:417 10 1 200
177 Swahn, Thomas Mollösund 5:277 10 1 200
204 Svedberg, Anders Mollösund 5:305 10 1 200
514 Svedlund, Jan Mollösund 5:422 10 1 200
509 Svensson, Eva Mollösund 5:425 10 1 200
285 Svensson, Eva Byggnad 9 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
453 Svensson, Eva Mollösund 23:4 10 1 200
145 Svensson, Kenneth Mollösund 5:242 10 1 200
193 Svensson, Malte Gunnar Mollösund 5:294 10 1 200
448 Svensson, Per-Olof Mollösund 22:4 10 1 200
325 Svenäng, Jan Byggnad 81 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
386 Svenäng, Jan Mollösund 5:402 10 1 200
390 Söderberg, Birgitta Mollösund 5:407 10 1 200
132 Söderberg, Dick Mollösund 5:200 10 1 200
282 Söderström, Daniel Byggnad 5 på Mollösund 5:398 10 1 200
062 Sörensson, Gerd Mollösund 5:85 10 1 200
063 Sörlie, Jan Mollösund 5:90 10 1 200
392 Sörlie, Per Mollösund 5:409 10 1 200
310 Sörlie, Solveig Emma Konstansie Byggnad 61 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
179 Taner, Deniz Mollösund 5:279 10 1 200
301 Teppan, Marit Byggnad 46 på Mollösund 5:398 10 1 200
438 Terbrant, Roland Mollösund 20:16 10 1 200
206 Thedin, Christina Mollösund 5:307 10 1 200
199 Thimell, Eva Carin Margareta Mollösund 5:300 10 1 200
086 Thorbjörnson, Jan Mollösund 5:127 10 1 200
305 Thorbjörnson, Jan Byggnad 49 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
095 Thorbjörnsson, Martin Mollösund 5:138 10 1 200
176 Thorén, Petra Mollösund 5:276 10 1 200
057 Thornblad, Kjell Mollösund 5:79 10 1 200
340 Thorson, Sara Byggnad 100 på Mollösund 5:398 10 1 200
468 Thörnqvist, Bo Mollösund 27:8 10 1 200
133 Thörnqvist, Helen Mollösund 5:211 10 1 200
087 Tidlund, Håkan Ingvar Mollösund 5:128 1 120
184 Tidlund, Lisbeth Kristina Mollösund 5:285 10 1 200
134 Tivert, Anna-Maria Mollösund 5:215 0 0
136 Tivert, Anna-Maria Mollösund 5:220 10 1 200
100 Torberntsson, Gunilla Mollösund 5:147 10 1 200
484 Torell System AB Tången 3:7 10 1 200
028 Torell, Birgitta Mollösund 5:20 10 1 200
147 Torell, Johanna Mollösund 5:244 10 1 200
446 Torell, Karl Anders Mollösund 21:8 10 1 200
084 Trägårdh, Martin Mollösund 5:125 10 1 200
302 Trägårdh, Martin Byggnad 47 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
131 Tärnberg, Ivy Mollösund 5:195 1 120
245 Tärnberg, Ivy Mollösund 5:349 10 1 200
123 Tärnberg, Maria Isabella Mollösund 5:176 10 1 200
045 Tärnberg, Marianne Mollösund 5:55 10 1 200
360 Tärnberg, Marianne Byggnad 121 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
283 Tärnberg, Stig Byggnad 6 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
037 Törsäter, Hans Bertil Mollösund 5:35 10 1 200



378 Wahlstedt, Magnus Byggnad 146 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
501 Wahlstedt, Magnus Mollösund 5:416 10 1 200
211 Waidele, Erik Mollösund 5:312 10 1 200
304 Waidele, Erik Byggnad 48A på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
065 Wallin, Gunnar Mollösund 5:92 10 1 200
208 Wannerskog, Birger Mollösund 5:309 10 1 200
201 Wannerskog, Göran Axel Gustav Mollösund 5:302 10 1 200
469 Varnauskas, Anna Mollösund 27:9 10 1 200
353 Wedel, Hans Byggnad 113 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
409 Wedel, Hans Mollösund 16:3 10 1 200
241 Werling, Stellan Mollösund 5:344 10 1 200
056 Westberg, Klas Mollösund 5:76 10 1 200
144 Westberg, Marie-Louise Mollösund 5:241 10 1 200
503 Westesson, Lennart Mollössund 5:418 10 1 200
183 Westling, Johan Axel Mollösund 5:284 10 1 200
260 Widell, Anna Mollösund 5:375 10 1 200
513 Widén, Boo Mollösund 5:421 10 1 200
460 Wikström, Morgan Mollösund 26:3 10 1 200
413 Wilborg, Britt-Marie Kristina Mollösund 16:7 10 1 200
073 Wistrand, Gerd Elisabet Mollösund 5:107 10 1 200
251 Wistrand, Karl Mollösund 5:360 10 1 200
109 Witte, Anna Ulrika Mollösund 5:158 10 1 200
383 Witte, Paulina Mollösund 5:399 10 1 200
462 Woldenius, Mats Mollösund 27:2 10 1 200
024 von Otter, Ann-Marie Mollösund 5:10 10 1 200
071 Wunsch, Jan Byggnad 1 på Mollösund 5:103 1 120
371 Wunsch, Jan Byggnad 136 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
422 Wunsch, Jan Mollösund 18:3 10 1 200
002 Väringer, Lars Byggnad 2 på Mollön 1:5 10 1 200
431 Ygge, Ann-Marie Mollösund 19:3 10 1 200
174 Ygge-Ihrfelt, Birgitta Mollösund 5:274 10 1 200
506 Zachau, Hans Philip Mollösund 5:428 10 1 200
025 Zachau, Hans Philip Mollösund 5:11 10 1 200
474 Zachrisson, Solveig Mollösund 27:14 10 1 200
320 Zetterström, Anna-Stina Byggnad 76 på Mollösund 5:398 0 0
399 Zetterström, Anna-Stina Mollösund 13:2 10 1 200
092 Ziegler, Kerstin Mollösund 5:135 10 1 200
036 Zinnerström, Georg Mollösund 5:33 10 1 200
329 Åhsberg, Johan Byggnad 86 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
489 Åsberg, Annelie Tången 3:22 10 1 200
491 Åsgärde-Asp, Birgitta Tången 3:25 10 1 200
061 Åström, Hans Bertil Byggnad 1 på Mollösund 5:84 1 120
192 Åström, Hans Bertil Mollösund 5:293 10 1 200
169 Örnfelt, Magnus Mollösund 5:269 10 1 200
454 Östling, Karin Ingeborg Mollösund 23:5 10 1 200

5 471 656 520



Debiteringslängd Mollösunds samfällighetsförening, 2017 - 2018

Obj.id Medlem, idag Fastighet Andelstal Avgift
001 Dingsör, Björn Byggnad 1 på Mollön 1:5 10 1 200
002 Väringer, Lars Byggnad 2 på Mollön 1:5 10 1 200
003 Olofsson, Fredrik Mollön 1:13 10 1 200
004 Avenius, Lars-Olof Mollön 1:14 10 1 200
005 Hougström, Bo Christer Mollön 1:15 10 1 200
006 Lundgren, Ulf-Christer Mollön 1:16 10 1 200
007 Lundgren, Ulf-Christer Mollön 1:17 1 120
008 Bernhardsson, Nils Lennart Mollön 1:18 10 1 200
009 Berglund, Ulla Margareta Mollön 1:19 10 1 200
010 Larsson, Curt Byggnad 1 på Mollön S:1 1 120
011 Karlsson, Stefan Byggnad 2 på Mollön S:1 1 120
012 Nordevik, Inger Byggnad 3 på Mollön S:1 10 1 200
013 Lindgren, Ulla-Stina Byggnad 4 på Mollön S:1 1 120
014 Gustafsson, Roy Bert Byggnad 5 på Mollön S:1 10 1 200
015 Dingsör, Björn Byggnad 6 på Mollön S:1 1 120
016 Lindevall, Lennart Byggnad 7 på Mollön S:1 1 120
017 Hultgren, Kerstin Byggnad 8 på Mollön S:1 1 120
018 Karlsson, Karl Albert Mollösund 2:1 10 1 200
019 Danielsson, Maria Mollösund 5:2 10 1 200
020 Larsson, Peter Mollösund 5:3 10 1 200
021 Regalecus AB, Mollösund 5:4 120 14 400
022 Danielsson, Maria Mollösund 5:5 1 120
023 Petersson, Anders Mollösund 5:8 10 1 200
024 von Otter, Ann-Marie Mollösund 5:10 10 1 200
025 Zachau, Hans Philip Mollösund 5:11 10 1 200
026 Hansson, Per Gustav Mollösund 5:12 10 1 200
027 Mattsson, Göran Mollösund 5:15 10 1 200
028 Torell, Birgitta Mollösund 5:20 10 1 200
029 Gustavsson, Lars Åke Mollösund 5:22 10 1 200
030 Holmström, Nils-Erik Mollösund 5:23 10 1 200
031 Berntsson, Karl-Olof Mollösund 5:27 10 1 200
032 Andersson, Arne Oskar Mattias Mollösund 5:28 10 1 200
033 Bergström, Lennart Mollösund 5:29 10 1 200
034 Gustafsson, John Algot Mollösund 5:31 10 1 200
035 Martinsson, Ulla Barbro Maria Mollösund 5:32 10 1 200
036 Zinnerström, Georg Mollösund 5:33 10 1 200
037 Törsäter, Hans Bertil Mollösund 5:35 10 1 200
038 Bergström, Lennart Mollösund 5:36 10 1 200
039 Rönnblom, Christer Mollösund 5:37 10 1 200
040 Larsson, Niklas Mollösund 5:38 10 1 200
041 Kåmark, Pontus Mollösund 5:39 10 1 200
042 Karlsson, Eivor Mollösund 5:52 10 1 200
043 Lind, Magnus Mollösund 5:53 10 1 200
044 Gustafsson, Dan Ragnar Mollösund 5:54 10 1 200
045 Tärnberg, Marianne Mollösund 5:55 10 1 200
046 Ackert, Birgitte Mollösund 5:59 10 1 200
047 Petersson, Monika Mollösund 5:64 10 1 200
048 Johansson, Jan Mollösund 5:69 1 120
049 Darrell, Tony Bertil Mollösund 5:71 10 1 200
050 Olsson-Eriksson, Madeleine Mollösund 5:72 4 480



051 Skantze, Tomas Byggnad 1 på Mollösund 5:72 1 120
052 Skantze, Tomas Byggnad 2 på Mollösund 5:72 1 120
053 Smith, Martin Mollösund 5:73 10 1 200
054 Skantze, Tomas Mollösund 5:74 10 1 200
055 Badin, Henrik Mollösund 5:75 10 1 200
056 Westberg, Klas Mollösund 5:76 10 1 200
057 Thornblad, Kjell Mollösund 5:79 10 1 200
058 Bernhardsson, Anna Mollösund 5:82 10 1 200
059 Hjelm, Staffan Mollösund 5:83 10 1 200
060 Larsson, Jan-Erik Mollösund 5:84 30 3 600
061 Åström, Hans Bertil Byggnad 1 på Mollösund 5:84 1 120
062 Sörensson, Gerd Mollösund 5:85 10 1 200
063 Sörlie, Jan Mollösund 5:90 10 1 200
064 Eriksson, Hans Mollösund 5:91 10 1 200
065 Wallin, Gunnar Mollösund 5:92 10 1 200
066 Agård, Elisabeth Mollösund 5:94 10 1 200
067 Hallenius, Birgitta Mollösund 5:95 10 1 200
068 Fridén, Barbro Mollösund 5:97 10 1 200
069 Falk, Lars Olof Mollösund 5:102 10 1 200
070 Davidsson, Elsa Mollösund 5:103 10 1 200
071 Wunsch, Jan Byggnad 1 på Mollösund 5:103 1 120
072 Hjort, Lars Magnus Mollösund 5:105 10 1 200
073 Wistrand, Gerd Elisabet Mollösund 5:107 10 1 200
074 Larsson, Claes Mollösund 5:109 10 1 200
075 Kåwert, Göran Mollösund 5:110 10 1 200
076 Bergh, Margareta Mollösund 5:111 10 1 200
077 Andersson, Per Olof Mollösund 5:112 10 1 200
078 Larsson, Lena Mollösund 5:116 10 1 200
079 Pehrsson, Nils-Gunnar Mollösund 5:117 10 1 200
080 Fredriksson, Henrik Mollösund 5:118 10 1 200
081 Ljung, Marina Mollösund 5:122 10 1 200
082 Hultenheim, Maria Mollösund 5:123 10 1 200
083 Hallgren, Elvy Eleonora Mollösund 5:124 10 1 200
084 Trägårdh, Martin Mollösund 5:125 10 1 200
085 Bonnedal, Magnus Mollösund 5:126 10 1 200
086 Thorbjörnson, Jan Mollösund 5:127 10 1 200
087 Tidlund, Håkan Ingvar Mollösund 5:128 1 120
088 Sandheden, Lars Mollösund 5:129 10 1 200
089 Orrbeck, Owe Mollösund 5:130 10 1 200
090 Högberg Karlsson, Karin Mollösund 5:131 10 1 200
091 Elvö, Karin Mollösund 5:134 10 1 200
092 Ziegler, Kerstin Mollösund 5:135 10 1 200
093 Olsson, Rut Elisabet Margareta Mollösund 5:136 10 1 200
094 Leonsson Zachrisson, Maria Mollösund 5:137 10 1 200
095 Thorbjörnsson, Martin Mollösund 5:138 10 1 200
096 Gård, Sven-Arne Algot Mollösund 5:139 10 1 200
097 Losman, Peter Mollösund 5:140 10 1 200
098 Olhede, Ann-Marie Mollösund 5:141 10 1 200
099 Fraenkel, Lars Einar Mollösund 5:142 10 1 200
100 Torberntsson, Gunilla Mollösund 5:147 10 1 200
101 Fletcher, Malin Mollösund 5:148 10 1 200
102 Hammarlund, Urban Mollösund 5:149 10 1 200
103 Carlsson, Ingvar Olof Mollösund 5:150 10 1 200



104 Gleerup, Anders Mollösund 5:151 10 1 200
105 Edhall, Klas Mollösund 5:152 10 1 200
106 Pettersson, Ann-Britt Mollösund 5:154 1 120
107 Franck, Anneli Jaquelin Mollösund 5:155 10 1 200
108 Agrell, Malin Mollösund 5:157 10 1 200
109 Witte, Anna Ulrika Mollösund 5:158 10 1 200
110 Arvidsson, Thomas Henrik Mollösund 5:160 10 1 200
111 Johansson, Käthe Anne-Marie Mollösund 5:161 10 1 200
112 Hermansson, Sten Mollösund 5:162 10 1 200
113 Edvardsson, Ingemar Mollösund 5:163 10 1 200
114 Berndtsson, Ingvar Mollösund 5:165 10 1 200
115 Jonsson, Jonas Mollösund 5:166 10 1 200
116 Falkendal, Mattias Mollösund 5:167 10 1 200
117 Bergström, Ulf Mollösund 5:168 10 1 200
118 Assarson, Lars Mollösund 5:169 10 1 200
119 Erlandsson, Jan Mollösund 5:170 10 1 200
120 Carlsson, Christer Mollösund 5:171 10 1 200
121 Håland, Ingela Mollösund 5:174 10 1 200
122 Davidsson, Jan Olof Mollösund 5:175 10 1 200
123 Tärnberg, Maria Isabella Mollösund 5:176 10 1 200
124 Dunberger, Klas Mollösund 5:177 10 1 200
125 Ahlbäck, Ann-Mari Mollösund 5:178 10 1 200
126 Hedén, Mathias Mollösund 5:180 10 1 200
127 Angwald, Lars Mollösund 5:181 10 1 200
128 Sandstedt, Britt Annika Mollösund 5:183 10 1 200
129 Nilsson, Cecilia Mollösund 5:184 10 1 200
130 Hansson Rönnbäck, Elisabeth Mollösund 5:191 10 1 200
131 Tärnberg, Ivy Mollösund 5:195 1 120
132 Söderberg, Dick Mollösund 5:200 10 1 200
133 Thörnqvist, Helen Mollösund 5:211 10 1 200
134 Tivert, Anna-Maria Mollösund 5:215 0 0
135 Jiseborn, Peter Mollösund 5:218 10 1 200
136 Tivert, Anna-Maria Mollösund 5:220 10 1 200
137 Gunneberg, Clas Mollösund 5:229 10 1 200
138 Hanssons , Henry Alding dödsbo Mollösund 5:230 10 1 200
139 Röhricht, Wolfgang Mollösund 5:231 10 1 200
140 Norberg, Åsa Mollösund 5:232 10 1 200
141 Molnö, Johan Mollösund 5:233 10 1 200
142 Johansson, Ragnar Mollösund 5:234 1 120
143 Henningsson, Svante Mollösund 5:240 10 1 200
144 Westberg, Marie-Louise Mollösund 5:241 10 1 200
145 Svensson, Kenneth Mollösund 5:242 10 1 200
146 Gendenberg, Helmer Mollösund 5:243 10 1 200
147 Torell, Johanna Mollösund 5:244 10 1 200
148 Eriksson, Stefan Mollösund 5:245 10 1 200
149 Olsson, Marianne Mollösund 5:247 10 1 200
150 Anvell, Susanne Mollösund 5:248 10 1 200
151 Skantze, Malte Mollösund 5:249 10 1 200
152 Högberg, Ann Mollösund 5:251 10 1 200
153 Berg, Ulla Mollösund 5:252 10 1 200
154 Skantze, Catarina Mollösund 5:253 10 1 200
155 Jodin, Jan-Olof Mollösund 5:254 10 1 200
156 Jemsby, Ulf Lennart Mollösund 5:255 10 1 200



157 Lyth, Alf Mollösund 5:256 10 1 200
158 Ringås, Bärbel Mollösund 5:257 10 1 200
159 Mattsson, Christer Mollösund 5:258 10 1 200
160 Stiftelsen Orustbostäder Mollösund 5:259 48 5 760
161 Orust Kommun Mollösund 5:261 10 1 200
162 Prästgårdens Pensionat I Mollösund AB Mollösund 5:262 20 2 400
163 Orust Kommun Mollösund 5:263 20 2 400
164 Larsson, Lars Mollösund 5:264 10 1 200
165 Gmoser, Ulf Mollösund 5:265 10 1 200
166 Nilssons , John Paul dödsbo Mollösund 5:266 10 1 200
167 Karlsson, Anders Mollösund 5:267 10 1 200
168 Nord, Yngve Mollösund 5:268 10 1 200
169 Örnfelt, Magnus Mollösund 5:269 10 1 200
170 Karlsson, Robert Mollösund 5:270 10 1 200
171 Eriksson, Bo Mollösund 5:271 10 1 200
172 Hagerskans, Kent Mollösund 5:272 10 1 200
173 Larsson, Curt Mollösund 5:273 10 1 200
174 Ygge-Ihrfelt, Birgitta Mollösund 5:274 10 1 200
175 Gendenberg, Gösta Mollösund 5:275 10 1 200
176 Thorén, Petra Mollösund 5:276 10 1 200
177 Swahn, Thomas Mollösund 5:277 10 1 200
178 Lyrstrand, Jan Mollösund 5:278 10 1 200
179 Taner, Deniz Mollösund 5:279 10 1 200
180 Lidström, Leif Erland Mollösund 5:281 10 1 200
181 Lundfält, Rolf Åke Gunnar Mollösund 5:282 10 1 200
182 Moberger-Johansson, Charlotta Mollösund 5:283 10 1 200
183 Westling, Johan Axel Mollösund 5:284 10 1 200
184 Tidlund, Lisbeth Kristina Mollösund 5:285 10 1 200
185 Härneman, Anders Mollösund 5:286 10 1 200
186 Sande, Carl Åke Mollösund 5:287 10 1 200
187 Bohman, Tomas Mollösund 5:288 10 1 200
188 Jansson, Svante Mollösund 5:289 10 1 200
189 Lindevall, Inger Mollösund 5:290 10 1 200
190 Olofsson, Stig Olof Mollösund 5:291 10 1 200
191 Stenberg, Johan Emanuel Mollösund 5:292 10 1 200
192 Åström, Hans Bertil Mollösund 5:293 10 1 200
193 Svensson, Malte Gunnar Mollösund 5:294 10 1 200
194 Sandberg, Sven-Inge Mollösund 5:295 10 1 200
195 Olhede, Per Mollösund 5:296 10 1 200
196 Kilner, Karin Margareta Mollösund 5:297 10 1 200
197 Bengtsson, Inger Mollösund 5:298 10 1 200
198 Gränsmarker, Nicklas Mollösund 5:299 10 1 200
199 Thimell, Eva Carin Margareta Mollösund 5:300 10 1 200
200 Bergman, Bo Ragnar Mollösund 5:301 10 1 200
201 Wannerskog, Göran Axel Gustav Mollösund 5:302 10 1 200
202 Hermansson, Aina Mollösund 5:303 10 1 200
203 Bergsten, Mats Mollösund 5:304 10 1 200
204 Svedberg, Anders Mollösund 5:305 10 1 200
205 Moonen, Michaela Mollösund 5:306 10 1 200
206 Thedin, Christina Mollösund 5:307 10 1 200
207 Göransson, Marie Mollösund 5:308 10 1 200
208 Wannerskog, Birger Mollösund 5:309 10 1 200
209 Matshede, Mikael Mollösund 5:310 10 1 200



210 Pontén, Johan Mollösund 5:311 10 1 200
211 Waidele, Erik Mollösund 5:312 10 1 200
212 Kristiansson, Britt Mollösund 5:313 10 1 200
213 Nilsson, Hans Mollösund 5:314 10 1 200
214 Rodéhn, Mats Elof Mollösund 5:315 10 1 200
215 Nuder, Margareta Helene Mollösund 5:316 10 1 200
216 Gustavsson, Ulla Mollösund 5:317 10 1 200
217 Losman, Carl-Erik Mollösund 5:318 10 1 200
218 Sundblad, Johan Mollösund 5:319 10 1 200
219 Djup, Nicklas Mollösund 5:320 10 1 200
220 Sjöberg, Bo Anders Mollösund 5:321 10 1 200
221 Hed, Birgitta Mollösund 5:322 10 1 200
222 Djup, Maria Mollösund 5:323 10 1 200
223 Falk, Lars Olof Mollösund 5:324 10 1 200
224 Högman, Lennart Mollösund 5:325 10 1 200
225 Skantze, Dahny Mollösund 5:326 10 1 200
226 Eklund, Kai Mollösund 5:327 10 1 200
227 Högberg, Klas Gunnar Mollösund 5:328 10 1 200
228 Ingvarsson Björkman, Sven Mollösund 5:329 10 1 200
229 Karlsson, Stefan Mollösund 5:330 10 1 200
230 Samuelsson, Leif Sture Torbjörn Mollösund 5:331 10 1 200
231 Hagberg, Astrid Mollösund 5:332 10 1 200
232 Lars, Enbom Mollösund 5:333 10 1 200
233 Hermanssons db, Mats Mollösund 5:334 10 1 200
234 Stenström, Nicklas Mollösund 5:335 10 1 200
235 Kånge, Helena Mollösund 5:336 10 1 200
236 Persson, Gunvor Evelyn Mollösund 5:337 10 1 200
237 Ranby, Filip Mollösund 5:338 10 1 200
238 Skoglund, Ralf Mollösund 5:339 10 1 200
239 Martinsson, Albin Mollösund 5:340 10 1 200
240 Skantze, Lizzie Mollösund 5:343 10 1 200
241 Werling, Stellan Mollösund 5:344 10 1 200
242 Eliasson, Krister Mollösund 5:345 10 1 200
243 Eklund, Kai Mollösund 5:346 1 120
244 Skönås, Eva Mollösund 5:347 10 1 200
245 Tärnberg, Ivy Mollösund 5:349 10 1 200
246 Olsson, Bengt Mollösund 5:350 10 1 200
247 Carlsson, Nils Mollösund 5:353 10 1 200
248 Persson, Östen Mollösund 5:355 10 1 200
249 Sundberg Sjöberg, Johanna Mollösund 5:357 10 1 200
250 Stenström, Nicklas Mollösund 5:359 10 1 200
251 Wistrand, Karl Mollösund 5:360 10 1 200
252 Classon, Bo Axel Gunnar Mollösund 5:361 10 1 200
253 Jonsson, Per Åke Mollösund 5:362 10 1 200
254 Allservice I Hällevikstrand Ab Mollösund 5:365 100 12 000
255 Larsson, Börje Mollösund 5:370 10 1 200
256 Bredén, Anders Mollösund 5:371 10 1 200
257 Mörk, Claes Mollösund 5:372 10 1 200
258 Behrendt, Severin Heinrich Karl Mollösund 5:373 10 1 200
259 Larsson, Kerstin Mollösund 5:374 10 1 200
260 Widell, Anna Mollösund 5:375 10 1 200
261 Mattsson, Gunnar Mollösund 5:376 10 1 200
262 Davidsson, Anders Mollösund 5:377 10 1 200



263 Mollestam, Rolf Anders Mollösund 5:378 10 1 200
264 Bäckström, Annika Mollösund 5:379 10 1 200
265 Nyberg, Tomas Mollösund 5:380 10 1 200
266 Larsson, Kristina Mollösund 5:381 10 1 200
267 Björnander, Peder Mollösund 5:382 10 1 200
268 Karlsson, Merja Mollösund 5:383 10 1 200
269 Stiftelsen Orustbostäder Mollösund 5:384 18 2 160
270 Granholm, Nils Mollösund 5:385 1 120
271 Eide, Gull-Britt Mollösund 5:386 10 1 200
272 Granholm, Nils Mollösund 5:387 10 1 200
273 Stenberg, Kjell Olof Mollösund 5:388 10 1 200
274 Johansson, Ann-Britt Mollösund 5:389 10 1 200
275 Larsson, Camilla Mollösund 5:390 10 1 200
276 Löfstrand, Hans Mollösund 5:391 10 1 200
277 Stiftelsen Orustbostäder Mollösund 5:392 24 2 880
278 HB Scanfjord Sverige Mollösund 5:395 80 9 600
279 Lerviks Fastighets Ab Mollösund 5:396 80 9 600
280 Brander Fastigheter Bohuslän Ab Mollösund 5:397 84 10 080
281 Orust Kommun Mollösund 5:398 135 16 200
282 Söderström, Daniel Byggnad 5 på Mollösund 5:398 10 1 200
283 Tärnberg, Stig Byggnad 6 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
284 Ahlbäck, Ann-Mari Byggnad 7 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
285 Svensson, Eva Byggnad 9 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
286 Claeson, Bo Byggnad 18 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
287 Gleerup, Karin Byggnad 22 på Mollösund 5:398 10 1 200
288 Bergström, Ulf Byggnad 23 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
289 Johansson, Käthe Anne-Marie Byggnad 24 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
290 Krüger Fredriksson, Gunilla Byggnad 29 på Mollösund 5:398 10 1 200
291 Hermansson, Sten Byggnad 31 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
292 Olhede, Per Byggnad 32 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
293 Härneman, Anders Byggnad 36 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
294 Fletcher, Malin Byggnad 37 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
295 Härneman, Anders Byggnad 39 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
296 Erlandsson, Jan Byggnad 40 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
297 Andersson, Martin Byggnad 41 på Mollösund 5:398 10 1 200
298 Gårdh, Sven-Arne Byggnad 42 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
299 Ljung, Marina Byggnad 43 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
300 Fondén, Jan-Olof Axel Byggnad 44 på Mollösund 5:398 10 1 200
301 Teppan, Marit Byggnad 46 på Mollösund 5:398 10 1 200
302 Trägårdh, Martin Byggnad 47 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
303 Olsson, Mona-Lisa Byggnad 48 på Mollösund 5:398 10 1 200
304 Waidele, Erik Byggnad 48A på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
305 Thorbjörnson, Jan Byggnad 49 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
306 Stenström, Nicklas Byggnad 51 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
307 Badin, Henrik Byggnad 55 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
308 Larsson, Lena Byggnad 57 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
309 Högberg, Marianne Byggnad 59 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
310 Sörlie, Solveig Emma Konstansie Byggnad 61 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
311 Kåwert, Göran Byggnad 62 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
312 Ahlqvist, Bo Byggnad 66 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
313 Olofsson, Stig Olof Byggnad 67 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
314 Agård, Elisabeth Byggnad 68 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
315 Johanssons , Armida Oktavia dödsbo Byggnad 69 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120



316 Rodéhn, Mats Elof Byggnad 71 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
317 Sundblad, Johan Byggnad 72 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
318 Hermansson, Aina Byggnad 73 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
319 Odbratt, Ruth Martina Byggnad 74 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
320 Zetterström, Anna-Stina Byggnad 76 på Mollösund 5:398 0 0
321 Moberger-Johansson, Charlotta Byggnad 77 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
322 Bengtsson, Lise-Lotte Byggnad 78 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
323 Skantze, Majnis Byggnad 79 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
324 Karlsson, Karl Albert Byggnad 80 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
325 Svenäng, Jan Byggnad 81 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
326 Nilsson, Karl-Erik Byggnad 82 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
327 Larsson, Curt Byggnad 84 på Mollösund 5:398 10 1 200
328 Odbratt, Ruth Martina Byggnad 85 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
329 Åhsberg, Johan Byggnad 86 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
330 Karlsson, Anders Byggnad 88 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
331 Gendenberg, Birgitta Byggnad 90 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
332 Nilsson, Jan Byggnad 91 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
333 Berntsson, Karl-Olof Byggnad 93 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
334 Bergström, Lennart Byggnad 94 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
335 Italienska Vingårdar AB Byggnad 95 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
336 Röricht, Christofer Byggnad 96 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
337 Ljunggren, Sveppe o Charlotte Byggnad 97 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
338 Skog, Britta Sofia Byggnad 98 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
339 Hansson, Lars Byggnad 99 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
340 Thorson, Sara Byggnad 100 på Mollösund 5:398 10 1 200
341 Lillinau, Knut Byggnad 101 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
342 Anderssons , Charles dödsbo Byggnad 102 på Mollösund 5:398 10 1 200
343 Smith Larsson, Ingela Byggnad 103 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
344 Gustafsson, Karl Johan Evert Byggnad 104 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
345 Larson, Lena Byggnad 105 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
346 Bengtström, db, Yngve Byggnad 106 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
347 Norman, Charlotte Byggnad 107 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
348 Olofsson, Per-Olof Byggnad 108 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
349 Bergman, Bo Ragnar Byggnad 109 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
350 Partrederiet Ll 314 Zenith Av Mollösund Byggnad 110 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
351 Bengtsson, Bengt Byggnad 111 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
352 Bengtsson, Fabian Byggnad 112 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
353 Wedel, Hans Byggnad 113 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
354 Hansson, Lars Byggnad 115 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
355 Glass Caféet i Mollösund AB, Byggnad 116 på Mollösund 5:398 20 2 400
356 Mollösunds Skeppshandel, Br Engqvist Ab Byggnad 117 på Mollösund 5:398 50 6 000
357 Göta Källare AB i Göteborg AB Byggnad 118 på Mollösund 5:398 50 6 000
358 Deniz, Tanner Byggnad 119 på Mollösund 5:398 50 6 000
359 F Berne Invest AB Byggnad 120 på Mollösund 5:398 10 1 200
360 Tärnberg, Marianne Byggnad 121 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
361 Rönnblom, Christer Byggnad 122 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
362 Göransson, Kurt Byggnad 123 på Mollösund 5:398 10 1 200
363 Mattsson, Christer Byggnad 124 på Mollösund 5:398 50 6 000
364 Deniz, Tanner Byggnad 125 på Mollösund 5:398 50 6 000
365 Sirius Dyk & Fiske Byggnad 126 på Mollösund 5:398 20 2 400
366 Gustavsson, Gustav Byggnad 128 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
367 Pettersson, Jarl Åke Byggnad 129 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
368 Lennings, Anders Byggnad 130 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120



369 Lundgren, Ingemar Byggnad 131 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
370 Mr Vision Aktiebolag Byggnad 132 på Mollösund 5:398 20 2 400
371 Wunsch, Jan Byggnad 136 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
372 Pettersson, Staffan Byggnad 137 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
373 Edström, Rolf Byggnad 138 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
374 Holmström, Nils-Erik Byggnad 139 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
375 Martinsson, Albin Byggnad 140 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
376 Danielsson, Maria Byggnad 143 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
377 Magasinet Mollösund AB Byggnad 145 på Mollösund 5:398 50 6 000
378 Wahlstedt, Magnus Byggnad 146 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
379 Bengtström, Cecilia Maria Byggnad 147 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
380 Bengtström, Morgan Byggnad 148 på Mollösund 5:398 30 3 600
381 Olsson, Marianne Byggnad 149 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
382 Andersson, Per Olof Byggnad 150 på Mollösund 5:398 1 120
383 Witte, Paulina Mollösund 5:399 10 1 200
384 Persson, Karl Olof Roland Mollösund 5:400 10 1 200
385 Olsson, Stefan Mollösund 5:401 10 1 200
386 Svenäng, Jan Mollösund 5:402 10 1 200
387 Losman, Lars Mollösund 5:403 10 1 200
388 Skantze, Tommy Mollösund 5:404 20 2 400
389 Stranger, Lasse Mollösund 5:406 10 1 200
390 Söderberg, Birgitta Mollösund 5:407 10 1 200
391 Hultén, Bergliot Mollösund 5:408 10 1 200
392 Sörlie, Per Mollösund 5:409 10 1 200
393 Loré, Marie Mollösund 11:1 10 1 200
394 Hermansson, Vanja Mollösund 12:1 10 1 200
395 Hermanssons db, Mats Mollösund 12:2 11 1 320
396 Pettersson, Ann-Britt Mollösund 12:4 10 1 200
397 Hermansson, dödsbo, Gulli Mollösund 12:5 10 1 200
398 Hansson, Lars Mollösund 13:1 10 1 200
399 Zetterström, Anna-Stina Mollösund 13:2 10 1 200
400 Odbratt, Mats Mollösund 13:3 10 1 200
401 Bengtström, Cecilia Maria Mollösund 13:4 10 1 200
402 Johansson, Jan Mollösund 13:5 10 1 200
403 Larsson, Fredrik Mollösund 13:6 10 1 200
404 Föreningen Mollösund Mollösund 13:7 0 0
405 Olsson-Eriksson, Madeleine Mollösund 14:1 11 1 320
406 Lennings, Anders Mollösund 15:1 10 1 200
407 Nilsson, db, Ulf Ingemar Mollösund 16:1 10 1 200
408 Olofsson, Per-Olof Mollösund 16:2 10 1 200
409 Wedel, Hans Mollösund 16:3 10 1 200
410 Bengtsson, Bengt Mollösund 16:4 10 1 200
411 Karlsson, Peter Mollösund 16:5 10 1 200
412 Lundgren, Ingemar Mollösund 16:6 10 1 200
413 Wilborg, Britt-Marie Kristina Mollösund 16:7 10 1 200
414 Pettersson, Jarl Åke Mollösund 16:8 10 1 200
415 Nilsson, Mats Mollösund 16:9 10 1 200
416 Norman, Charlotte Mollösund 16:10 10 1 200
417 Ackert, Eva Mollösund 16:11 10 1 200
418 Brittberg, Mikael Mollösund 16:12 10 1 200
419 Ahlqvist, Jan Gunnar Mollösund 17:1 10 1 200
420 Edström, Barbro Mollösund 18:1 10 1 200
421 Nordström, Lena Mollösund 18:2 10 1 200



422 Wunsch, Jan Mollösund 18:3 10 1 200
423 Omdal, Berit Mollösund 18:4 10 1 200
424 Smith, Robert Mollösund 18:5 10 1 200
425 Persson, Knut Lennart Mollösund 18:7 10 1 200
426 Andersson, Per Mollösund 18:8 10 1 200
427 Johansson, Ulla Birgitta Mollösund 18:9 10 1 200
428 Backman, Carl Mollösund 18:10 10 1 200
429 Bojling, Britta Inga Kristina Mollösund 19:1 10 1 200
430 Ahlqvist, Bo Mollösund 19:2 10 1 200
431 Ygge, Ann-Marie Mollösund 19:3 10 1 200
432 Sjuve, Kristian Mollösund 19:4 10 1 200
433 Hultgren, Sven Mollösund 19:5 10 1 200
434 Bengtström, db, Yngve Mollösund 20:4 10 1 200
435 Andersson, Kenneth Mollösund 20:5 10 1 200
436 Jacobson, Kaisuu Mollösund 20:8 10 1 200
437 Olsson, Marianne Mollösund 20:15 10 1 200
438 Terbrant, Roland Mollösund 20:16 10 1 200
439 Smith, Bo Gottfried Mollösund 20:18 10 1 200
440 Martinsson, Per-Gunnar Mollösund 20:19 10 1 200
441 Malm, Lola Birgit Mollösund 20:20 10 1 200
442 Lindgren, Ulla-Stina Mollösund 21:4 10 1 200
443 Edström, Barbro Cecilia Mollösund 21:5 1 120
444 Edström, Rolf Mollösund 21:6 10 1 200
445 Andersson, Eva Margareta Mollösund 21:7 1 120
446 Torell, Karl Anders Mollösund 21:8 10 1 200
447 Andersson, Eva Margareta Mollösund 21:9 10 1 200
448 Svensson, Per-Olof Mollösund 22:4 10 1 200
449 Göta Källare I Göteborg Ab Mollösund 22:5 10 1 200
450 Ljunggren, Sveppe o Charlotte Mollösund 22:6 10 1 200
451 Hagström, Mats Ossian Maurit Mollösund 22:7 10 1 200
452 Olinsson, Margareta Mollösund 22:8 10 1 200
453 Svensson, Eva Mollösund 23:4 10 1 200
454 Östling, Karin Ingeborg Mollösund 23:5 10 1 200
455 Ocean Group Mollösunds Värdshus AB Mollösund 24:1 80 9 600
456 Skog, Britta Sofia Mollösund 25:2 10 1 200
457 Selander, Martin Mollösund 25:3 10 1 200
458 Persson, Lars Mollösund 25:4 10 1 200
459 Melin, Ulla Mollösund 26:1 10 1 200
460 Wikström, Morgan Mollösund 26:3 10 1 200
461 Hellström, Björn Mollösund 27:1 10 1 200
462 Woldenius, Mats Mollösund 27:2 10 1 200
463 Hjort, Sven-Gunnar Mollösund 27:3 10 1 200
464 Ladow, John Mollösund 27:4 10 1 200
465 Brynne, Gert Roland Mollösund 27:5 10 1 200
466 Bengtsson, Fabian Mollösund 27:6 10 1 200
467 Hyltander, Ingalill Mollösund 27:7 10 1 200
468 Thörnqvist, Bo Mollösund 27:8 10 1 200
469 Varnauskas, Anna Mollösund 27:9 10 1 200
470 Cajvert Lövkrona, Beata Mollösund 27:10 10 1 200
471 Lillinau, Knut Mollösund 27:11 10 1 200
472 Nilsson, Jan Mollösund 27:12 10 1 200
473 Larson, Lena Mollösund 27:13 10 1 200
474 Zachrisson, Solveig Mollösund 27:14 10 1 200



475 Johansson, Ragnar Mollösund 28:1 10 1 200
476 Martin, Elisabeth Mollösund 28:3 10 1 200
477 Hed, Margareta Mollösund 28:4 10 1 200
478 Pettersson, Staffan Mollösund 29:2 10 1 200
479 Stensholm, Ulla Mollösund 29:3 10 1 200
480 Pallvik, Alf Mollösund 29:4 10 1 200
481 Hertzberg, Anna Mollösund 29:5 10 1 200
482 Bengtström, Morgan Mollösund 29:6 10 1 200
483 Stiftelsen Orustbostäder Mollösund 30:1 36 4 320
484 Torell System AB Tången 3:7 10 1 200
485 Claeson, Inga Matilda Tången 3:8 10 1 200
486 Lyrstrand, Jan Tången 3:16 10 1 200
487 Nordin, Gull Maj Birgitta Tången 3:19 10 1 200
488 Persson, Mats Tången 3:20 10 1 200
489 Åsberg, Annelie Tången 3:22 10 1 200
490 Bernhardsson, Lena Tången 3:23 10 1 200
491 Åsgärde-Asp, Birgitta Tången 3:25 10 1 200
492 Sirius Bygg & Snickeri AB Mollösund 5:411 20 2 400
493 Brf Båthuset i Lervik, Mollösund 5:410 40 4 800
494 Andrén Holmberg, Anna Mollösund 5:153 10 1 200
495 Lerviks Samfällighetsförening Mollösund ga:1 107 12 840
496 Claeson, Claes Tången 3:141 10 1 200
497 Gagner, Gunnel Tången 3:143 10 1 200
498 Gustavsson, Catarina Mollösund 5:413 10 1 200
499 Gustavsson, Carin Mollösund 5:414 10 1 200
500 Bengtsson, Lise-Lotte Mollösund 5:415 10 1 200
501 Wahlstedt, Magnus Mollösund 5:416 10 1 200
502 Sutt, Laine Mollösund 5:417 10 1 200
503 Westesson, Lennart Mollössund 5:418 10 1 200
504 Lundberg, Michael Mollösund 5:430 10 1 200
505 D´Arienzo, Andreas Mollösund 5:429 10 1 200
506 Zachau, Hans Philip Mollösund 5:428 10 1 200
507 Hansson, Anne-Charlotte Mollösund 5:427 10 1 200
508 Sirius Dyk & Fiske Mollösund 5:426 10 1 200
509 Svensson, Eva Mollösund 5:425 10 1 200
510 Persson, Jan-Erik Mollösund 5:424 10 1 200
511 Lundgren, Mats Mollösund 5:431 10 1 200
512 Mattsson, Robert Mollösund 5:420 10 1 200
513 Widén, Boo Mollösund 5:421 10 1 200
514 Svedlund, Jan Mollösund 5:422 10 1 200
515 Orustbostäder, Stiftelsen Mollösund 5:423 24 2 880
516 Skantze, Tommy Mollösund 5:443 10 1 200
517 Hallenius, Birgitta Mollösund 5:444 10 1 200
518 Brf Båtmagasinet i Mollösund Mollösund 5:446 20 2 400
519 Brf Lerviks Båtmagasin, Mollösund 5:447 20 2 400

5 471 656 520


